
2018-2019 BCHS Sports Contact Listing

SPORT COACH E-MAIL ADDRESS ROOM NUMBER

BASEBALL DANNY STRONG strongd@pcsb.org 1-069

BASKETBALL-BOYS RANDY SHUMAN Shumanr@pcsb.org GYM or 4-141

BASKETBALL-GIRLS CHERYL GREENE Greenec@pcsb.org 4-108

CHEERLEADING JANET HARRIS Harrisjan@pcsb.org 4-145

CROSS COUNTRY-BOYS/GIRLS SAMANTHA WEEKS Weekssa@pcsb.org 4-323

CROSS COUNTRY-BOYS SCOTT MORRISON Morrisonsc@pcsb.org 4-235

FLAG FOOTBALL ARIAN ODOM odoma@pcsb.org 4-114

FOOTBALL MAX SMITH Smithma@pcsb.org 8-011

GOLF-BOYS/GIRLS COLBY BIDWELL Bidwellc@pcsb.org 4-327

SOCCER-BOYS COLBY BIDWELL Bidwellc@pcsb.org 4-327

SOCCER-GIRLS TBA  

SOFTBALL TBA  

SWIMMING-BOYS/GIRLS ANDREA GOODE Goodean@pcsb.org 4-301

TENNIS-BOYS COLBY BIDWELL Bidwellc@pcsb.org 4-327

TENNIS-GIRLS DAVID DORAN Dorand@pcsb.org 4-131

TRACK-BOYS NATE SOUTHERN Southernn@pcsb.org GYM

TRACK-GIRLS CHERYL GREENE Greenec@pcsb.org 4-108

VOLLEYBALL LAUREN WIDENER Widenerl@pcsb.org 4-123

WRESTLING TOBEY ALVAREZ Alvarezt@pcsb.org 4-204
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